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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000AA Clet L. or Mary Lou Lasseigne St. Martin 75,137 358.1900 209.77 209.77 

32000AB Thomas J. Martin Jr. St. Martin 216,165 949.6300 227.63 227.63 

32000AE Broussard Plantation Lafayette 279,923 1,250.6800 223.82 223.82 

32000AF Herbert Wood St. Martin 164,771 716.2500 230.05 230.05 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. St. Martin 1,069,510 4,809.6000 222.37 222.37 

32000AJ Raymond Boudreaux St. Martin 364,863 1,564.2800 233.25 233.25 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse St. Martin 176,980 818.9100 216.12 216.12 

32000AO Suzanne B. Durand St. Martin 101,445 433.6200 233.95 233.95 

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III St. Martin 28,112 119.6100 235.03 235.03 

32000AR Brian J. Melancon St. Martin 776,688 3,602.9000 215.57 215.57 

32000AT Loraine L. Newberry Lafayette 376,759 1,934.9200 194.72 194.72 

32000AW Mary Verna S. Norton Broussard Lafayette 34,447 216.0000 159.48 159.48 

32000B Lawrence Levert, III St. Martin 51,383 242.9800 211.47 211.47 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. St. Martin 561,037 2,560.2300 219.14 219.14 

32000D Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc. St. Martin 245,871 1,191.6800 206.32 206.32 

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger St. Martin 468,551 2,175.4900 215.38 215.38 

32000I Conrad J. Halphen St. Martin 126,060 551.6200 228.53 228.53 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. St. Martin 61,333 270.9400 226.37 226.37 

32000O Lou R. Thibodeaux St. Martin 120,432 539.9800 223.03 223.03 

32000P Juanita S. Boudreaux St. Martin 399,762 1,896.6200 210.78 210.78 

32000V Mary Elizabeth B. Wadlington Lafayette 31,891 175.3400 181.88 181.88 

32000Z Patsy L. Morvant Lafayette 160,976 827.9900 194.42 194.42 

216.56 5,892,096 27,207.4600 216.56 


